 A
uxiliary Eq
uip
m
ent and
 A
ccessories
ALNOR® ventilation systems

Example identification
Product code: UFI -W  -  160
type
diameter
Diameters ød [mm]
Pr
es
su
re
 lo
ss
 P
t [
Pa
]
                   UFI-W-100 100
                   UFI-W-125 125
                   UFI-W-160 160
                   UFI-W-200 200
                   UFI-W-250 250
                   UFI-W-315 315
                   UFI-W-355 355
                   UFI-W-400 400